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  INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 
S.NO.     ROLL NO NAME 
 
 1 094105 KUSHAL A JOLAPARA 
 2 069035 ABHINAV KUMAR ACHARYA 
 3 093656 PATIL VIVEK GOVIND 
 4 080812 ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
 5 086345 ADITYA JAIN 
 6 029660 CHANDAN KUMAR 
 7 019038 BHARAT PANDEY 
 8 053029 KAMLESH KUMAR 
 9 094161 AGASTYA REDDY VARUN 
 10 083979 RAJUL SINGH 
 11 066974 RAVI SAHARAN 
 12 029990 RANJEEV DHANKHAR 
 13 079280 YASH GUPTA 
 14 017525 ABHINAV THAKUR 
 15 010828 MAHESH SINGH BISHT 
 16 028256 AKASH SHARMA 
 17 063074 YASH YADAV 
 18 022162 VANKURI MANOHAR REDDY 
 19 072835 VIKASH SINGH 
 20 080778 KARTIKEYA MISHRA 
 21 033096 RITASH SUDAN 
 22 054476 HARMANAT SINGH 
 23 019432 NAIR RITESH VIPIN 
 24 089872 SURANJAN MAJI 
 25 088477 MANOJ B S 
 26 012144 JOHNSON SHARMA SHAMURAILATPAM 
 27 086406 ANKIT GUPTA 
 28 028490 AMIT KUMAR RANA 
 29 017224 MANENDER YADAV 
 30 085422 VINAYAK 
 31 091450 ABHIK GUPTA 
 32 088724 ANAND NAIR 
 33 033242 VISHAL SINGH 
 34 019730 R GANESH 
 35 000275 SHEVDE ROHIT SURENDRA 
 36 087503 NAVEEN KUMAR 
 37 030132 VIKRAM DUTT 
 38 017210 RANVEER SINGH SENGAR 
 39 039063 RAMANDEEP SINGH 
 40 037400 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 
 41 023534 KUNAL KUMAR 
 42 018894 ADITYA KUMAR 
 43 045519 VISHAL GOSWAMI 
 44 033343 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 
 45 044470 ABHIMANYU MOR 
 46 005801 ARAVIND J 
 47 025171 M BHARATH CHANDRA 
 48 053106 KSHITIZ KAUSHIK 
 49 095540 ADITYA TANWAR 
 50 075320 I NITHUN CHAKRAVARTHI 
  INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 
S.NO.     ROLL NO NAME 
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  51 002723 ARIJIT ACHARYA 
 52 096022 SUDEEP A 
 53 079605 LALIT SINGH BISHT 
 54 013025 CIBY VARGHESE MULAVARIKAL 
 55 033474 SACHIN SHARMA 
 56 017082 NAVIN KUMAR 
 57 002429 YASH VIVEK KHADILKAR 
 58 050287 P PRUDHVI RAJU 
 59 021649 HARSIMRAN SINGH 
 60 032707 RAJA KHURSHEED TAHIR 
 61 027185 DEEPAK JOSHI 
 62 038214 SANDEEP 
 63 069764 RAGHAV SHANDILYA 
 64 010643 ANURAG TYAGI 
 65 060599 ANKIT 
 66 010084 VIVEK SINGH 
 67 069869 BORAWAKE APOORV SUHAS 
 68 102279 BHARTENDU KUMAR 
 69 082714 ANUJ VATS 
 70 002079 ANKIT YADAV 
 71 087357 NIHIT PARNAMI 
 72 003245 RISHABH GHAGHAT 
 73 045048 GAURAV VASHISTHA 
 74 065142 SAURAV BHATLA 
 75 072992 PAWAN SINGH RATHORE 
 76 053883 BISWADEEP DAS 
 77 057140 NISHANT SHARDA 
 78 040214 PRADEEP SINGH SAJWAN 
 79 036869 SHENDOKAR NILESH SUDESH 
 80 031408 B VENU GOPAL 
 81 029353 APOORV SINGHAL 
 82 000985 SAMEER M CHAVAN 
 83 019563 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 
 84 088690 SAMARJIT SINGH 
 85 100025 PRANJAL SARAN 
 86 080958 KADAM RISHIKESH RAJEEV 
 87 004447 VIKAS KADSHOLI 
 88 024791 ROHIT TOKAS 
 89 092127 MAYANK  AGARWAL 
 90 077540 SHAILENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH 
 91 011762 SUNIL KUMAR BEHERA 
 92 089303 SALIL GOYAL 
 93 027514 ASHISH CHAUHAN 
 94 094021 AVINASH NEHRA 
 95 084194 MANISH PATHAK 
 96 036917 VISHNU PILLAI 
 97 014374 RISHI DWIVEDI 
 98 014596 PUNEET MPHO KUMAR 
 99 014699 GAURAV BHUSHAN BHATI 
 100 000731 MOHIT MONGA 
 INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 
S.NO.     ROLL NO NAME 
  
  101 036141 AKSHAY PREMKANT THAPAN 
 102 081878 BALWANT SINGH 
 103 068552 GHAWADE SHRIKANT SHYAMSUNDAR 
 104 010297 SONU KUMAR TIWARI 
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 105 022907 AVDESH DUBEY 
 106 026485 DIGANTH R 
 107 030619 PRATEEK KALE 
 108 000866 SAGAR CHAUHAN 
 109 083790 KUSHLESH KELE 
 110 075813 GAURAV RAWAT 
 111 039242 GARISH BHARTI 
 112 019574 DEVENDRA SINGH 
 113 020102 ABHAY KHANDURI 
 114 056720 PRASHANT KUMAR LATHAR 
 115 019159 JAY PRAKASH SAHU 
 116 015766 DHRUV PANGHAL 
 117 094474 ISAAC ROBINSON G 
 118 020824 AKHAND PRATAP 
 119 027595 MOHAMMAD KASHIF 
 120 019158 ANUJ GULATI 
 121 042480 BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH 
 122 041801 GAWASKAR PRANAV GIRISH 
 123 008223 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA 
 124 021035 KAPIL 
 125 089349 DESHMUKH AMOGH SANJAY 
 126 008306 SAMANVAY VARMA 
 127 054789 PRANAY TIWARI 
 128 037577 KUNAL SHARMA 
 129 032322 UJJAWAL GUPTA 
 130 036611 MANVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 
 131 096500 DHRUV VERMA 
 132 021094 KARAN MADHUKAR KADAM 
 133 047523 SHANKAR LAL SHESHMA 
 134 003921 APOORV WALIA 
 135 005028 SAURAV DEO 
 136 053325 ISHAN GHALE 
 137 061108 SHWETANK GAUR 
 138 004016 UMESH RANDHAR 
 139 065882 SAHIL SHARMA 
 140 093939 HARISH JAKHAR 
 141 002121 SOMBIR 
 142 010320 YASHOVARDHAN K JIBHKATE 
 143 081207 SUMESH KUMAR 
 144 002792 NAVEEN SINGH KUNWAR 
 145 074272 ADITYA SINGH SENGAR 
 146 017062 ABHISHEK TYAGI 
 147 059695 HONEY SINGH 
 148 035828 ANURAG SHARMA 
 149 036490 B JAGADISH CHANDER 
 150 051351 MOHAMMED SAHANAWAZ HUSSAIN 
 INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 
S.NO.     ROLL NO NAME 
 
  151 061831 TSEWANG DORJAY 
 152 047185 RAJAT THAPLIYAL 
 153 033693 ABHIYAJITH P S 
 154 032358 RAHUL DEEP 
 155 014405 TRILOK SINGH CHAUHAN 
 156 072024 ARJUN SINGH JARIAL 
 157 084590 SUMEET BANA 
 158 084262 PEDNEKAR SHRIMAAN DNYANESHWAR 
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 159 043739 P KARTIK MUTHUKUMAR 
 160 081840 MIHIR ATULBHAI PATEL 
 161 058358 VIKRANT YADAV 
 162 000838 DINESH NGANGOM 
 163 026547 VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR 
 164 045597 VIKAS GUNSOLA 
 165 068863 GUNDA DILEEP 
 166 037374 DEVENDER KADWASRA 
 167 054776 SANDEEP YADAV 
 168 002108 SHAILESH KRISHNA 
 169 008773 RAJAT VATS 
 170 036916 SAURAV RANA 
 171 012788 ANURAG SINGH 
 172 018421 ANUJ LIMBU 
 173 025830 NIRMAL CHHETRI 
 174 071890 AJAY KUMAR 
 175 023161 KARAN KUMAR 
 176 025269 MOHIT PUNDIR 
 177 092902 RAHUL SINGH 
 178 075491 RAVI SHANKAR RAI 
 179 021437 GURPREET SINGH 
 180 006137 SHIVPRATAP SINGH RANDHAWA 
 181 080075 NINGTHOUKHONGJAM SURJITONSINGH 
 182 043843 AJEESH KUMAR 
 183 046572 ANURAG LAL 
 184 006194 ANIRUDH S BHOITE 
 185 085104 PRATEEK SHARMA 
 186 090996 PUNEET  KUMAR 
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 INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY 
 
S.NO.     ROLL NO NAME 
 
 1 069035 ABHINAV KUMAR ACHARYA 
 2 066974 RAVI SAHARAN 
 3 017525 ABHINAV THAKUR 
 4 088477 MANOJ B S 
 5 086406 ANKIT GUPTA 
 6 088724 ANAND NAIR 
 7 033242 VISHAL SINGH 
 8 045519 VISHAL GOSWAMI 
 9 075320 I NITHUN CHAKRAVARTHI 
 10 010643 ANURAG TYAGI 
 11 010084 VIVEK SINGH 
 12 087357 NIHIT PARNAMI 
 13 036869 SHENDOKAR NILESH SUDESH 
 14 029353 APOORV SINGHAL 
 15 094021 AVINASH NEHRA 
 16 068552 GHAWADE SHRIKANT SHYAMSUNDAR 
 17 061108 SHWETANK GAUR 
 18 093939 HARISH JAKHAR 
 19 084590 SUMEET BANA 
 20 037374 DEVENDER KADWASRA 
 21 008773 RAJAT VATS 
 22 012788 ANURAG SINGH 
 23 022916 ANKIT 
 24 080543 NITAM CHANDAR PANDA 
 25 022768 DENISH G 
 26 008632 SHREEKANT S 
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 AIR FORCE ACADEMY 
 
S.NO.     ROLL NO NAME 
  
 
 1 069035 ABHINAV KUMAR ACHARYA 
 2 086345 ADITYA JAIN 
 3 083979 RAJUL SINGH 
 4 080812 ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
 5 066974 RAVI SAHARAN 
 6 079280 YASH GUPTA 
 7 072835 VIKASH SINGH 
 8 017525 ABHINAV THAKUR 
 9 039063 RAMANDEEP SINGH 
 10 019432 NAIR RITESH VIPIN 
 11 088477 MANOJ B S 
 12 091450 ABHIK GUPTA 
 13 079605 LALIT SINGH BISHT 
 14 037400 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 
 15 019730 R GANESH 
 16 089872 SURANJAN MAJI 
 17 030132 VIKRAM DUTT 
 18 010643 ANURAG TYAGI 
 19 025171 M BHARATH CHANDRA 
 20 045519 VISHAL GOSWAMI 
 21 082714 ANUJ VATS 
 22 065142 SAURAV BHATLA 
 23 036869 SHENDOKAR NILESH SUDESH 
 24 033474 SACHIN SHARMA 
 25 069869 BORAWAKE APOORV SUHAS 
 26 089303 SALIL GOYAL 
 27 094021 AVINASH NEHRA 
 28 046936 ARUN GOPINATH 
 29 019563 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 
 30 089349 DESHMUKH AMOGH SANJAY 
 CONCLUDED 
 
 UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
 _______________________________________________ 
 
 NEW DELHI - 110 069  -  16Th November, 2011 / Kartik 25, Saka 1933. 
 


